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Minor Map for Legal Studies (LGST-M) 2015-16 through 2024-25 Catalog Years 

Last Updated: May 2, 2024 

 

 

Transfer Coursework Restriction:  At least 50% of a student’s Arts and Sciences (ARSC) major or minor must be taken at 

the University of Arkansas.  

Category 

 

Degree Requirements Curriculum Notes 

LEGAL STUDIES 

ELECTIVES 

 

15 hrs 

Take 15 hrs of classes: 

____ AGEC 35003, Agricultural Law I (Fall) 

____ BLAW 30303, Commercial Law (Spring) 

____ CRIM 20403, Sociology of Criminal Law 

____ CRIM 35003, Criminal Procedures (Irregular. 

Pre-req: CRIM 20003) 

____ CRIM 35103, Criminal Evidence (Irregular. Pre-

req: CRIM 20003) 

____ COMM 41103, Legal Communication 

(Irregular. Pre-req: SPCH 10003 or 23503) 

____ FDSC 32002, Introduction to Food Law (Spring. 

Note that this class is only 2 credit hours, and 

students need 15 hours in the minor) 

____ JOUR 36303, Media Law (Pre-req: Junior 

Standing) 

____ OMGT 43103, Law and Ethics (Pre-req: 

typically instructor consent) 

____ PHIL 41403, Philosophy of Law (Irregular) 

____ PLSC 32003, Introduction to Legal Studies 

(Pre-req: PLSC 20003) 

____ PLSC 32103, The South and the Law: Race, 

Gender, and Citizenship (Fall) 

____ PLSC 32403, The judicial Process (Fall. Pre-req: 

PLSC 20003) 

____ PLSC 38103, International Law (Fall. Pre-req: 

Junior standing) 

____ PLSC 41903, Administrative Law (Spring. Pre-

req: PLSC 20003) 

____ PLSC 42503, The U.S. Constitution I (Spring. 

Pre-req: PLSC 20003) 

____ PLSC 42603, The U.S. Constitution II (Irregular. 

Pre-req: PLSC 20003) 

 

 


	AGEC 35003 Agricultural Law I Fall: 
	BLAW 30303 Commercial Law Spring: 
	CRIM 20403 Sociology of Criminal Law: 
	CRIM 35003 Criminal Procedures Irregular: 
	CRIM 35103 Criminal Evidence Irregular Pre: 
	COMM 41103 Legal Communication: 
	FDSC 32002 Introduction to Food Law Spring: 
	JOUR 36303 Media Law Prereq Junior: 
	OMGT 43103 Law and Ethics Prereq: 
	PHIL 41403 Philosophy of Law Irregular: 
	PLSC 32003 Introduction to Legal Studies: 
	PLSC 32103 The South and the Law Race: 
	PLSC 32403 The judicial Process Fall Prereq: 
	PLSC 38103 International Law Fall Prereq: 
	PLSC 41903 Administrative Law Spring Pre: 
	PLSC 42503 The US Constitution I Spring: 
	PLSC 42603 The US Constitution II Irregular: 


